JOINT PARTICIPATION FORM

AMENDED BRAND AFFILIATE ACCOUNT

If you are applying to become a Brand Affiliate by yourself (or with a spouse or Co-habitant), then you must simply submit a Brand Affiliate Agreement and do not need to complete this form.

If you and some other individual(s) are applying to participate jointly, but not through a formal Business Entity, then this form must be completed and signed by each of the Participants in the Brand Affiliate Account.

This Joint Participation Form supplements the Brand Affiliate Agreement. The meaning of capitalized terms not found in this form is set forth in the Policies and Procedures.

Please note that you must provide the tax identification number of each of the Participants in the Brand Affiliate Account

When completed, please mail this form to: Nu Skin Enterprises Philippines, LLC, 15F Octagon Center, 41 San Miguel Avenue, Ortigas Center, Pasig City, Philippines 1605

.....

PLEASE TYPE OR WRITE CLEARLY THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION

APPLICATION BY JOINT PARTICIPANT

The Principal Brand Affiliate identified below has executed a Brand Affiliate Agreement and desires that the Participants identified below (the "Additional Participants") be able to participate in the Brand Affiliate Account established by the Principal Brand Affiliate. As a condition to the acceptance of the Brand Affiliate Agreement by Nu Skin and Nu Skin's agreement to allow the Additional Participants to participate in the Brand Affiliate Account established by the Principal Brand Affiliate Agreement to allow the Additional Participants to participate in the Brand Affiliate Account established by the Principal Brand Affiliate, each of the undersigned hereby represents and agrees as follows: (a) the persons identified below constitute all of the Participants in the Brand Affiliate Account, (b) the information regarding each of the Participants is accurate and complete, (c) he or she has received copies of the Brand Affiliate Agreement, the Policies and Procedures, and the other contract documents, (d) he or she is bound by, and shall comply with, the Policies and Procedures of Nu Skin, including the arbitration, non-solicitation, exclusivity and other restrictive covenants set forth therein, (e) the Principal Brand Affiliate is the sole individual authorized to take any action on behalf of the Brand Affiliate Account with respect to the Brand Affiliate Agreement (including the execution of any such agreements) or any other matter relating to Nu Skin, and that Nu Skin shall be entitled to rely on the authority and instructions of the Principal Brand Affiliate with respect to all matters pertaining to the vnection with the Distributorship, and Nu Skin may take action against the Brand Affiliate Account for a violation of the Policies and Procedures by any of the Participants, (g) all Bonuses and other benefits generated by or attributable to the Brand Affiliate Account for a violation at the Affiliate Participants, whether individually or collectively, shall have no claim against Nu Skin with respect to such B

Principal Brand Affiliate Name (Last, First, Middle)		Date:	
(Bonuses, if any, will be issued in the name of and paid to the above individua	al ONLY)		
TIN (Tax Identification Number)	Telephone:		
Mailing Address:		Signature:	
Malling Address:		Signature:	
ADDITIONAL PARTICIPANTS			
Name of Participant (Last, First, Middle)		Date:	
TIN (Tax Identification Number)	Signature		
Name of Participant (Last, First, Middle)		Date:	
TIN (Tax Identification Number)	Signature		
Name of Participant (Last, First, Middle)		Date:	
rame of Faiticipant (Last, First, Midule)		Date.	
TIN (Tax Identification Number)	Signature		
This Joint Participation Form must be accompanied by a	a Brand Affiliate Agreement duly sig	ned by the Principal Brand Affiliate if such Bran	d Affiliate Agreement has not
been received by Nu Skin prior to the date of submission	-		
writing and must include the names and signatures of all the right to accept or reject any application to becom			
participation.	e an independent brand Anniate i	or to be an Additional Factopart to a Draite	Annate Account with joint
	HILIPPINES, LLC		



15th Floor Octagon Center, 41 San Miguel Avenue, Ortigas Center, Pasig City, Metro Manila, Philippines 1605 Tei: +63-2-88NUSKIN (88687546) • Fax: +63-2-86261999 Tel. No.: 63-2-88NUSKIN (88687546) Toll Free Orders 1-800-1888-4545 Email: 48hrs_reply_phils@nuskin.com Website: www.nuskin.com.ph

